Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
A-49-11	PR	R	<b>RESOLUTION NO2011</b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND NRG PRODUCTS. A-49-11
A-52-11	PR	R	<b><u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u></b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND JCI JONES CHEMICAL INC. A-52-11
A-54-11	PR	R	<b><u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u></b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND H. KREVIT & COMPANY INC. A-54-11
A-55-11	PR	R	<b><u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u></b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND SPRAGUE ENERGY. A-55-11
A-56-11	PR	R	<b>RESOLUTION NO2011</b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES AND GENERAL UTILITIES & SPRAGUE ENERGY. A-56-11
A-58-11	PR	R	<b><u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u></b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ADAPCO, INC. A-58-11

A-59-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OFPURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKSAND TRIUS INC. A-59-11
A-60-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OFPURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES ANDMOBILE FLEET. A-60-11
A-61-11	PR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OFPURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT RECORDSBUREAU AND MORPHOTRAK, INC. A-61-11
E-167-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND NELSON & POPE, LLP E-167-11
E-168-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE ANAMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND LKMcCLEAN ASSOCIATES, INC E-168-11
E-172-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE ANAMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS ANDGREENMAN PEDERSON, INC. E-172-11
E-174-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE ANAMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OFNASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAKSENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, AND LAND SURVEYORS, P.C./ NELSON & POPE, PLLC, AJOINT VENTURE. E-174-11

E-177-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO A PERSONAL SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND A.
			VOURNOU CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC. E-177-11
E-185-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND M&J ENGINEERING, P.C. E-185-11
E-186-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND DUNN ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES, P.C.
			E-186-11
E-187-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
F 100 11			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. E-187-11
E-188-11	PW	R	<b><u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u></b> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND GIBSON, ESPOSITO & BOYCE ENGINEERS,
			P.C. E-188-11
E-189-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
	1 **	A	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND SCHNEIDER ENGINEERING, PLLC. E-189-
			11
E-190-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND NELSON AND POPE ENGINEERS AND
			SURVEYORS. E-190-11

E-191-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND VHB ENGINEERING, SURVEYING AND
			LANDSCAPING ARCHITECTURE, P.C. E-191-11
E-193-11	HR	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES AND HEALTHPLEX, INC. E-193-11
E-194-11	AT	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AFFIRMING AN AMENDMENT TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL AGREEMENT
			ENTERED INTO BY THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND LEWIS & FIORE. E-194-11
			THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED
A-4-10	PU	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE THIRD YEAR BETWEEN THE
			COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC. A-4-10
A-13-10	PU	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF
			PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE SECOND OPTION YEAR
			BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS AGENCIES
			AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC. A-13-10
E-22-10	SS	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC. E-22-10
E-26-10	AR	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND MICHAEL HABERMAN ASSOCIATES,
			INC. E-26-10

E-39-10	СЕ	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF
			OF THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE READY FISHBEIN HATTER & DONOVAN, LLP.
			E-39-10
E-66-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR,
			GEOLOGICAL SURVEY. E-66-11
E-155-11	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAKS ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS, AND
			LAND SURVEYORS, P.C. E-155-11